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CODE POWER PF A HzLUMENSCOLOR CCT VOLTAGE ANGLE

3544 1.255 15W > 0,9 0,07 50/603.000 100-240V 40ºGREY

3545 1.321 15W > 0,9 0,07 50/604.000 100-240V 40ºGREY
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CODE POWER PF A HzLUMENS

4232 14W > 0,9 0,07 50/60

COLOR

WHITE

CCT  SWITCH

3.0002.700 4.000

VOLTAGE ANGLE

220-240V 40º

4233 1.750 14W > 0,9 0,07 50/60BLACK 3.0002.700 4.000 220-240V 40º

360º90º

1.750

CCT  SWITCH

+40ºC 

-10ºC
220-240v

>80
CRI

30.000h

NOT DIMMABLE
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Y ALUMINIUM 125 lm/wANTI CORROSIVE 

MARINE PAINT
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